
Company: Email:

Name: Phone:

Date: Your PO#

Quantities 
(Sheets)

Available 
Stock 

Length

Length and Quantities 
Required

(Cut to Size)

Bronze 1.8 M

Clear 2.1 M

Grey 2.4 M

Opal (white ) 2.7 M

Smooth Cream 3.0 M

3.6 M

4.2 M

4.8 M

5.4 M

6.0 M

7.2 M

Infill Strips (930mm) 

- One per sheet
Dark Grey Pieces  

Bronze 1.8 M

Clear 2.1 M

Grey 2.4 M

Opal (white ) 2.7 M

Smooth Cream 3.0 M

3.6 M

4.2 M

4.8 M

5.4 M

6.0 M

7.2 M

Infill Strips - Tops (930mm)

- One Per Sheet
Dark Grey

Infill Strips - Bottom (930mm) 

- One Per Sheet
Dark Grey

Bronze 1.8 M

Clear 2.1 M

Grey 2.4 M

Opal (white ) 2.7 M

3.0 M

3.6 M

4.2 M

4.8 M

5.4 M

6.0 M

7.2 M

Infill Strips - Tops (930mm) 

- One Per Sheet
Dark Grey

Infill Strips - Bottom (930mm)

- One Per Sheet
Dark Grey

□ SolaSky™ 
        - Greca

Width Coverage: 760mm
Thickness : 0.8mm
Height: 18mm
Overall sheet width: 840mm
Price per lineal metre

Pieces 

Pieces 

□ SolaSky™ 
        - Trimdek/5-Rib

Width Coverage: 760mm
Thickness : 0.8mm
Height: 29mm
Overall sheet width: 830mm
Price per lineal metre

Order Form

Available Colours

(Please tick on the boxes for choosing your preference)

Product

□ SolaSky™
        - Corrugated

Width Coverage: 760mm
Thickness : 0.8mm
Height: 18mm
Overall sheet width: 840mm
Price per lineal metre

SolaSky™  Profile Polycarbonate  Roofing Sheets and Accessories

Pieces 

Pieces 
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Product

SolaSky™  Profile Polycarbonate  Roofing Sheets and Accessories
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Fixings and Accessories

Quantities 
(Length)

Classic Cream

Surfmist

Woodland Grey

Back Channel Infill Foam
25mmx20mmx3.6m 
- for Corrugated and Greca

Black

Back Channel Infill Foam
38mmx25mmx3.6m 
- for Trimdek / 5-Rib

Black

12 x 45mm  Polycarbonate Metal Fixing with Dome Head  100/PK Packs   

12 x 55mm  Polycarbonate Metal Fixing with Dome Head  100/PK Packs   

12 x 65mm  Polycarbonate Metal Fixing with Dome Head 100/PK Packs   

12 x 45mm  Polycarbonate Timber Fixing with Dome Head 100/PK Packs   

12 x 65mm  Polycarbonate Timber Fixing with Dome Head 100/PK Packs   

Packs   

Packs   

Packs   

Rolls   

Pieces   

Noise Stop Tape 25MM x 3MM - 24M/Roll

Polycarbonate Silicone - 300G 

One Shot Timber 50mm Screws 100/PK

One Shot Timber 65mm Screws 100/PK

One Shot Metal 60mm Screws 100/PK

Pieces   

Colorbond Back Channel 
 - Price per Lineal metre

Pieces   

Product
Available Colours

        

     

(Please tick on the boxes for choosing your preference)

Length (M)
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