



Order Form

SolaSky™ Profile Polycarbonate Roofing Sheets and Accessories

Co	mpany:	Email:			
Na	me:	Phone:			
Da	ite:			Your PO#	
	Product	Available Colours	Quantities (Sheets)	Available Stock Length	Length and Quantities Required (Cut to Size)
		(Please tick on the box	ces for choosi	ng your pref	erence)
		Bronze		1.8 M	
	- Cala ClassIM	Clear		2.1 M	
	□ SolaSky™ - Corrugated Width Coverage: 760mm	Grey		2.4 M	
		Opal (white)		2.7 M	
		Smooth Cream		3.0 M	
	Thickness: 0.8mm			3.6 M	
	Height: 18mm			4.2 M	
	Overall sheet width: 840mm			4.8 M	
	Price per lineal metre			5.4 M	
				6.0 M	
				7.2 M	
	Infill Strips (930mm) - One per sheet	Dark Grey			Pieces
		Bronze		1.8 M	
		Clear		2.1 M	
	□ SolaSky™	Grey		2.4 M	
	- Greca	Opal (white)		2.7 M	
		Smooth Cream		3.0 M	
	Width Coverage: 760mm			3.6 M	
	Thickness: 0.8mm			4.2 M	
	Height: 18mm Overall sheet width: 840mm			4.8 M	
	Price per lineal metre			5.4 M	
	Trice per inicar metre			6.0 M	
				7.2 M	
	Infill Strips - Tops (930mm) - One Per Sheet	Dark Grey		7.Z IVI	Pieces
	Infill Strips - Bottom (930mm) - One Per Sheet	Dark Grey			Pieces
		Bronze		1.8 M	
		Clear		2.1 M	
	□ SolaSky™	Grey		2.4 M	
	- Trimdek/5-Rib	Opal (white)		2.7 M	
				3.0 M	
	Width Coverage: 760mm			3.6 M	
	Thickness: 0.8mm			4.2 M	
	Height: 29mm Overall sheet width: 830mm			4.8 M	
	Price per lineal metre			5.4 M	
	Trice per inicar metre			+	
				6.0 M	
<u> </u>	I all a m			7.2 M	
	Infill Strips - Tops (930mm) - One Per Sheet	Dark Grey			Pieces
	Infill Strips - Bottom (930mm) - One Per Sheet	Dark Grey			Pieces





Order Form

SolaSky™ Profile Polycarbonate Roofing Sheets and Accessories

Cor	npany:	Email:			
Nar	ne:	Phone:			
Dat	e:	Your PO#			
Fixi	ngs and Accessories				
Product		Available Colours	Quantities (Length)	Length (M)	
		(Please tick on the boxes for choosing your preference)			
	Colorbond Back Channel - Price per Lineal metre	Classic Cream			
		Surfmist			
		Woodland Grey			
	Back Channel Infill Foam 25mmx20mmx3.6m - for Corrugated and Greca	Black		1	Pieces
	Back Channel Infill Foam 38mmx25mmx3.6m - for Trimdek / 5-Rib	Black		1	Pieces
	12 x 45mm Polycarbonate Metal Fixing with Dome Head 100/PK				Packs
	12 x 55mm Polycarbonate Metal Fixing with Dome Head 100/PK				Packs
	12 x 65mm Polycarbonate Metal Fixing with Dome Head 100/PK				Packs
	12 x 45mm Polycarbonate Timber Fixing with Dome Head 100/PK				Packs
	12 x 65mm Polycarbonate Timber Fixing with Dome Head 100/PK				Packs
	One Shot Timber 50mm Screws 100/PK				Packs
	One Shot Timber 65mm Screws 100/PK				Packs
	One Shot Metal 60mm Screws 100/PK				Packs
	Noise Stop Tape 25MM x 3MM - 24M/Roll				Rolls
	Polycarbonate Silicone - 300G				Pieces